
 

             
                   
                   
                   
                   

                  
 

 
NEW YEAR’S DAY   SUNDAY  JANUARY 1, 2017  NO SERVICE   NO SERVICE 
New Year’s Day Observed   Monday  January 2, 2017  Saturday Service  8:00 am – 8:00 pm 
Martin Luther King Day  Monday  January 16, 2017  Saturday Service  8:00 am – 8:00 pm 
Presidents Day (observed 11/24/17)      Monday  February 20, 2017  Weekday Service  6:00 am – 10:00 pm 
MEMORIAL DAY   MONDAY  MAY 29, 2017   NO SERVICE   NO SERVICE 
INDEPENDENCE DAY  TUESDAY  JULY 4, 2017   NO SERVICE   NO SERVICE 
LABOR DAY    MONDAY  SEPTEMBER 4, 2017 NO SERVICE   NO SERVICE 
Fiesta Friday    Friday   September 8, 2017  Weekday Service  6:00 am – 10:00 pm 
Indigenous People’s Day      Monday  October 9, 2017  Saturday Service  8:00 am – 8:00 pm 
Veterans Day Observed  Friday   November 10, 2017  Saturday Service  8:00 am – 8:00 pm 
Veterans Day     Saturday   November 11, 2017  Saturday Service  8:00 am – 8:00 pm 
THANKSGIVING DAY   THURSDAY  NOVEMBER 23, 2017 NO SERVICE   NO SERVICE 
Thanksgiving Friday   Friday    November 24, 2017  Saturday Service  8:00 am – 8:00 pm 
Christmas Eve Day   Sunday  December 24, 2017  Sunday Service  8:30 am – 6:00 pm 
CHRISTMAS DAY   MONDAY  DECEMBER 25, 2017 NO SERVICE   NO SERVICE 
New Year’s Eve Day    Sunday  December 31, 2017  Sunday Service  8:30 am – 6:00 pm 
NEW YEAR’S DAY   MONDAY  JANUARY 1, 2018  NO SERVICE   NO SERVICE 
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ALERT! 

2017 HOLIDAY/SPECIAL SERVICE SCHEDULE 

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CALL 505-955-2001 


